Series - LEO®
Power Door Operator5700
Complies with A.D.A. Accessibility Guidelines
In USA: (800) 438-1951 or www.nortondoorcontrols.com   In Canada: (800) 461-3007 or www.yalecorbin.on.ca     6/05
5700 Series - LEO®
5700 - 2
Introduction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Features & Functions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

In USA: (800) 438-1951 or www.nortondoorcontrols.com   In Canada: (800) 461-3007 or www.yalecorbin.on.ca       6/05
5700 - 5
HOW TO ORDER
Note: Door switches and sensors are not included with the 5700 Series Door Operators. These items must be ordered separately.
FIRST TWO DIGITS
Product Series
FOURTH DIGIT
Closer Power Size
0 – 1601 (size 3-6)
1 – 1601BF (size 1-4)
THIRD DIGIT
Identifies Type of Application
HINGE (PULL) SIDE OF DOOR
1 – Rigid Arm & Slide Track
Max reveal 1/8" (3mm)
up to 180° door swing
STOP (PUSH) SIDE OF DOOR
3 – Double Lever Arm
Reveals 2-5/8" to 6-3/4"
(67-171mm)
up to 170° door swing
UNIVERSAL UNIT - PUSH OR
PULL SIDE MOUNTING
4 – Includes both Rigid
Arm/Slide Track and
Double Lever Arm
FINISHES
Product will be sprayed with
a combination of waterborne
acrylic and polyester powder
coat.
Description Specify Norton Complements the following Old Norton
Designation (BHMA) finishes Designation
Aluminum 689 628, 625, 629, 630, 651, 625 AL
Statuary Bronze 690 640, 613 STAT
Dull Bronze 691 612, 637, 639 DB
Black 693 315 315
Medium Amber 694 312 312
Gold 696 605, 606, 632, 633 GB
Prime Coat 600 SRI
* Special rust inhibitor (Beige) available at extra cost. Closers can be ordered
prime coated only, i.e. (SRI) or prime coated with finish, i.e. SRI x 690. Finishes
other than those listed above may be available on special order. Sample chips will
be required.
57
RF1 - Radio Frequency
(switches not supplied w/RF1)
FINISHxSUFFIXx01
5700 Series - LEO®
In USA: (800) 438-1951 or www.nortondoorcontrols.com   In Canada: (800) 461-3007 or www.yalecorbin.on.ca     6/05
SIGNAGE
5700 - 6
# 428 (2 per Operator) # 429 (1 per switch) # 433  (1 per switch)
Motion Sensor #663
• Unidirectional
• Black cover
• SPDT relay
• Adjustable angle pattern
•  24 VDC input
• Must not be placed
where motion of door
can be sensed.
• 6" x 6" face plate
• 15amp @ 125 VAC
• Hard wired
• Flush or surface mounted
• SS with blue letters
• 6" x 6" face plate
• RF (433MHz)
• Flush or surface mounted
• SS with blue letters
• Used with RF1 and
RF1KIT